
Ventspils

7.-8.07.2012.

Vieta Vārds, Uzvārds dz.g. Novads rezultāts

1 Jeļizaveta Gamaļejeva 22/03/1994 Rīgas pilsēta 26.650

2 Anastasija Jefimova 06/07/1994 Ogres novads 25.350

3 Natālija Januša 12/06/1995 Rīgas pilsēta 24.750

4 Elīza Ošmucniece 16/07/1996 Babītes novads 23.700

5 Anastasija Kovaļčuka 20/06/1997 Jūrmalas pilsēta 21.825

6 Paula Žaunere 09/01/1996 Stopiņu novads 21.650

7 Marika Kalnupa 05/11/1994 Garkalnes novads 21.325

8 Elīna Soboļeva 22/11/1996 Ogres novads 21.075

Valda Stūrmane
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Ventspils

7.-8.07.2012.

Vieta Vārds, Uzvārds dz.g. Novads rezultāts

1 Anastasija Jefimova 06/07/1994 Ogres novads 25.975

2 Veronika Romānova 24/03/1993 Rīgas pilsēta 25.950

3 Jeļizaveta Gamaļejeva 22/03/1994 Rīgas pilsēta 25.600

4 Elīza Ošmucniece 16/07/1996 Babītes novads 23.650

5 Anna Ruģēna 15/10/1996 Jūrmalas pilsēta 21.625

6 Paula Žaunere 09/01/1996 Stopiņu novads 21.550

7 Liliāna Kanošķe 20/08/1995 Olaines novads 20.700

8 Marika Kalnupa 05/11/1994 Garkalnes novads 18.525

Valda Stūrmane

MĀKSLAS VINGROŠANA

FINĀLS

LATVIJAS III OLIMPIĀDE 2012



Ventspils

7.-8.07.2012.

Vieta Vārds, Uzvārds dz.g. Novads rezultāts

1 Jeļizaveta Gamaļejeva 22/03/1994 Rīgas pilsēta 26.575

2 Anastasija Jefimova 06/07/1994 Ogres novads 25.575

3 Veronika Romānova 24/03/1993 Rīgas pilsēta 25.475

4 Elīza Ošmucniece 16/07/1996 Babītes novads 22.100

5 Anastasija Kovaļčuka 20/06/1997 Jūrmalas pilsēta 21.825

6 Marika Kalnupa 05/11/1994 Garkalnes novads 21.450

7 Anna Ruģēna 15/10/1996 Jūrmalas pilsēta 21.225

8 Paula Žaunere 09/01/1996 Stopiņu novads 20.075

Valda Stūrmane
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Ventspils

7.-8.07.2012.

Vieta Vārds, Uzvārds dz.g. Novads rezultāts

1 Jeļizaveta Gamaļejeva 22/03/1994 Rīgas pilsēta 26.575

2 Veronika Romānova 24/03/1993 Rīgas pilsēta 25.750

3 Anastasija Jefimova 06/07/1994 Ogres novads 24.825

4 Elīza Ošmucniece 16/07/1996 Babītes novads 21.300

5 Marika Kalnupa 05/11/1994 Garkalnes novads 19.850

6 Elīna Soboļeva 22/11/1996 Ogres novads 19.550

7 Paula Žaunere 09/01/1996 Stopiņu novads 19.475

8 Liliāna Kanošķe 20/08/1995 Olaines novads 19.000

Valda Stūrmane

LATVIJAS III OLIMPIĀDE 2012

MĀKSLAS VINGROŠANA

FINĀLS


